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8 7 6 5 4 3 J 2 1 REVISIONS: DATE
\ 05.29.2015
06.08.2016
BUILDING TYPE: 09.02.2016
. I [ [ a7
- CONSTRUCTION TYPE: VB, SPRINKLED
A-la  SITE PLAN & SITE DATA PROPOSED RESTAURANT
A-1b EXISTING SITE PLAN & SITE DATA - AT MALLORY SQUARE -
,’:\—ZI ¢ II;II;:(EPSQEDET:L(I;OLQNPLAN ARCHITECTS : PETER PIKE & ASSOCIATES
- — 471 US HIGHWAY | KEY WEST, FLORIDA 305-296-1692
’ ’ FLOOD ZONE:
A-3 CONSUMPTION AREA FLOOR PLAN
A-4 ELEVATIONS AE-10
Site Data Table:
A-5 ELEVATIONS Site Data Permitted/ Required Existing Proposed Compliance SEE ATTACHED FLOOD MAP
A-G ELEVATIONS Site.Size Not applicable 154,988 sf No Change Compl?es FLOOD PROOFING BUILDING PER
A-7 AERIAL SITE PLAN ici:l;g HPS o HPS — No Change W ggmg::gz AE-10 PROPOSED STRUCTURAL FLOODPROOFING
A-6 MALLORY SQUARE SITE PLAN I\B/Ia')l(dl'_lei%?t 433 22813 2543 g/ariarll_ce
A9 ELEVATION impervious Area 50% 90.65% 90.63% | Complis!
Landscape Area 20% min. 9.14% 9.14% | Complies? LOCATION MAF: FIKE
Open S 20% mi 9.14% 9.14% | Complies? aReniTreTs
Cgr?;]ump;t?c?n Area Grandfatherrnelg 2,344 sq.ft.4 2,344 sq.ft. (156 CC:)mmppII?ess
I Nonconformity seats) TRO P | CAL SO U P 5
Setbacks: - Q
CCCL 30° 11’117 300 C li > o
E o 8 Front 20’ 2614 256'3" cgmgl:: AT MALLORY SQUARE s o
Q@ O /6 South Side 15 feet 14’ 15’ | Complies 5 Ly
—_— % O North Side 15 feet 4204” 388'4” | Complies = 3
o O LIJ Rear 20° 44’17 24’4” | Complies e
. _®) Parking® N/A ~100 ~100 [ Complies® 020
- _l O - b = (\.'
(@ L @) " PB Variance Resolution 2011-025 < 5 e
N — = + BB Varianoe Resoluon 2011-025 M
C> /& : Eﬁ:e:ngrebpﬂicl)?g::% icsi?gs;[r:; rxitrr?i(r:\otrr?s Historic Commercial Pedestrian-Oriented Area. No new consumption area related to the
LC) /)/{. rgstaqrant is _pro_posed to pe used until such time as gxpansiqn is permitted,; further_, ’Fhe square footage anc_i propc_)sed use of the
historic Hospitality House is expected to remain consistent with recent uses. Remaining development consists of improvement to
E;t:)ligdzp;?ﬁ:s;s ﬂ;?si?.ﬁs 2?1 da\c(j)?:ltgc)rn:rlngirlzir;?y i_sa;(;ci}slf[:\r/zdvfec:r:i’::tlwgsp')roject. The existing and proposed restaurant are only accessible
8 Pursuant to Sec. 108-573(c)
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8 7 6 5 4 3 J 2 1 REVISIONS: DATE
\ 05.29.2015
06.08.2016
BUILDING TYPE: 09.02.2016
II 1| I 10.27.2016
Concrete Seawa TI"OPIC3| SOUP USE & OCCUPANCY: A-2
CONSTRUCTION TYPE: IV, SPRINKLED
PROPOSED RESTAURANT
- AT MALLORY SQUARE -
ARCHITECTS : PETER PIKE & ASSOCIATES
471 US HIGHWAY |, KEY WEST, FLORIDA 305-296-1692 FLOOD ZONE
AE-10
Site Data Table: SEE ATTACHED FLOOD MAP
Site Data Permitted/ Required Existing Proposed Compliance
Site Size Not applicable 154,988 sf No Change | Complies FLOOD PROOFING BUILDING PER
Zoning HPS HPS No Change Complies AE-10 PROPOSED STRUCTURAL FLOODPROOFING
F.AR. 1.0 0.25 0.28 | Complies
Max Height 25’ 28'8” 40’ Variance
| Building Coverage 40% 21% 25% | Complies
Impervious Area 50% 90.85% 90.83% | Complies? . Pl KE
Landscape Area 20% min. 9.14% 9.14% | Complies? LOCATION MAP ARCHITECTS
Open Space 20% min 9.14% 9.14% | Complies®
Consumption Area Grandfathered 2,344 sq.ft.4 2,344 sq.ft. (156 | Complies
v Nonconformity seats) TROP I CAL SO U ID — @)
Setbacks: N 3
— = O CCCL 30’ 11'11” 30 | Complies <
© 8 P GJ Front 20° 261°4” 256’3” Complies AT MALLORY SQUARE % ™ N
LR ‘9/)4_ O South Side 15 feet 14 15" | Complies S 9
O O North Side 15 feet 420°4” 388’4” Complies r_ 2
LIJ -O Rear 20’ 44’17 24’4” | Complies n O (';_3 W
_ ] o) Parking® N/A ~100 ~100 | Complies® 5 sXQ
) — ®) 5359
(Q\| ; ' PB Variance Resolution 2011-025 YO m
] l— ’PB Var!ance Resolut?on 2011-025
C) /& ng Vgrlangelgles;gjhsnfm1t-025 )
/) 5 a:eenoi?e lilog:: iseoga rger\;wrei(r:]org istoric Commercial Pedestrian-Oriented Area. No new consumption area related to the
Lr) '{‘ re-gt]aurartwt ispprcj)pc;[sec: to l;[xadusetcri1 unt[i]l s:lcr: timeCas expans:oFr: iz p(tarmittgd; futrtP?e'?, thé ’:quare footage :r:d proposecli Ltjsg E)f me
historic Hospitality House is expected to remain consistent with recent uses. Remaining development consists of improvement to
public spaces; therefore, no additional parking is required for the project. The existing and proposed restaurant are only accessible
O - (ts))l; pedest:i?ng, bic¥glést537§?d) other ambulatory-assistive vehicles.
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05.29.2015
06.06.2016
09.02.2016
/\/ 10.27.2016
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8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 REVISIONS: DATE
05.29.2015
06.06.2016
09.02.2016
10.27.2016
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8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 REVISIONS: DATE
05.29.2015
06.08.2016
09.02.2016
10.27.2016
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8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 REVISIONS: DATE

05.29.2015
06.08.2016

09.02.2016

10.27.2016

NOTES:
|. EXTERIOR LIGHTING TO BE PER SECTION 108-284. r y
2. SIGNAGE SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION |08-285
AND HARC GUIDELINES.
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3 2 1 REVISIONS: | DATE

05.29.2015
06.08.2016

09.02.2016
10.27.2016
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